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25/08/2024 | 187 km | 82 starting
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GLON-Gaétig—
LAWTON Henry

10556 Fhéo—
BAGUELIN Jocelyn
CUSHWAY Maximilian
PLUSQUELLEC Quentin—
LE CAM Brendan
LESNE-Robin—
MAINGUENAUD Tom
MORICE Ludovic
PAVS Evan—

PIERRE Alexis
RAPITEAU Florian

IKEN Bastien
PROD'HOMME Axel
SIMON Yohann
LEVEQUE Theo
ASKEY Ben

AUGE Ronan
BOWER Lewis
DECOMBLE Maxime
FONTAINE Titowan—
HOBBSNoah—
GARCIA Alvaro
BROWN Jim
KURIFSKart—
MATTERN-Carson—
VALENTHuke—
DELARUE Max
VIARDOT Matteo
LANGELLA Lenaic
LECAMUS-LAMBERT Florentin
VASSEUR Aubin
THEOT Killian
MOSHN-Baptiste—
PHILIPPE William
CORLAY-LEBARON Mathis—
LE-PAVECJutien—
TANGUY-Quentin—
SEGUI Lucas
GANZABAL Ander
AGIRREAitor—
UGARTE Gari

VIDAL Urko—
GARCIA Luis

MURUA lAaki
HERTELER Fom—
PROVOST Maximitien—
RULLIER Hans
SOUCHON Antonin
STEVANT Malo
BUREL Louy

BASSET Pierre-Henry
BRAZ AFONSO Clément
HUEAntoine—
JULIEN Matisse
PLAMONDON Robin

RYE-JOHNSENjon—

CHARTEAU Diego—
BARUSSEAU Mathéo
CIALONE Alessio

MARCEROU Nicola
SANCHEZ Clément
HAURENT Atexandre—
THOMAS twan—
ROME Axel
RIVALEAINHugo—
HINGANT-Metvyn—
CADORET Théotime—
LE ROUX Théo
HAMONIC Maximitien—
LAOT Kelvin

FRA20030308
GBR20010118
FRA20020121
FRA19990520
FRA20040607
FRA20030709
FRA19990815
FRA20020129
FRA20000813
FRA20020112
FRA20050103
FRA19981118
FRA19981129
FRA19930209
FRA20000126
FRA20030502
FRA20011116
FRA20040121
GBR20040314
FRA20040429
NZL20041014
FRA20050716
FRA20050620
GBR20040723
ESP20050406
GBR20001002
EST20050614
CAN20040224
CAN20040605
FRA20030903
FRA20050819
FRA20040614
FRA19990513
FRA20011230
FRA19990606
FRA20010320
FRA20021003
FRA20040205
FRA20030101
FRA20010822
FRA20010730
ESP20000125
ESP20030405
ESP20050602
ESP20050219
ESP20040811
ESP20000315
FRA20050404
FRA20000416
FRA20040127
FRA20020517
FRA20020724
FRA20040721
FRA20040329
FRA19991108
FRA20041217
CAN20030121
CAN20000107
NOR20030208
FRA20050711
FRA20050430
FRA20031210
FRA20020911
FRA20020923
FRA20051001
FRA20020815

FRA20010624
FRA19981225
FRA20040717
FRA20030727
FRA20020525
FRA20041007
FRA20040128
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CARIOUuttan—
HERNOT Guirec
MPT SAIDI Nassim
MPT tAGAB-Azzedine—
MPT AMARI Hamza
MPT MANSOURHstam—
MPT HAMZA Yacine
MPT MANSOURI Hamza
MCT WENK Aaron
MCT BALDINGER Lukas
MCT LIPP Miron
MCT LODERER Timon
MCT MULLER Maximilian
MCT SCHMIDT Jakob
ABB DAUPHIN Florian
ABB GILLET Baptiste
ABB TJ@TTA Martin
ABB EPIS Giosue
ABB MILESI Nicolas
ABB ROULAND Louis
NMC MIFSUD Andrea

NMC LEONIEN Alexandre —

NMC KONHN-Alexander—
NMC KNECHT Noah—

NMC LE NY Jean-Louis

NMC NARBONNE ZUCCARELLI Axel
WRT DELLE-VEDOVEAlessio—

WRT GRAFF William
WRT GEERINCKX Wout—
WRT GIRMAY Mewael
WRT HANNES Victor
WRT VIDTS Obie
WILLIAMS Ryan

MAYER Alexandre

MARTIN Tom
MEIN Thomas
KELLY Adam
MARSHBen—
CADIOU Raphaél
MURPHY Finnegan

COURCELLES Matthieu

GUERINEEManu—
GUERINEL Mathis
PAPON Victor

PLENEL JOBARD Elyes

VILLEMIN Alan

LE GUEVEL Alexis
LECLEC' Htomig—
MUSSET-Owen—
MEKAY-Shane—
BALCONEvann—
AMICETFom—

FRA20030707
FRA20031025
ALG19941209
ALG19860918
ALG20021002
ALG19970723
ALG19970418
ALG19990413
GER20020119
GER19990131
GER20010418
GER19910420
GER20000917
GER20010530
FRA19990406
FRA20041129
NOR20010327
ITA20020304
ITA20040722
FRA20021021
MLT19990528
FRA19991107
NED19991015
FRA20001114
FRA19980129
FRA19980531
ITA20040211
BEL20051106
BEL20031102
ERI20050415
BEL20040130
BEL20020503
GBR20051213
GBR20050613
GBR20051229
GBR20041104
GBR20030302
GBR20041104
TUN20040113
ZAM20040322
ALG20050815
MLI20050624
LES20030321
MRI119980429
GBR20030122
GBR19990127
GBR19990112
IRL20000425
GBR20050412
FRA19970526
NZL20030315
FRA20010206
FRA20031009
FRA20050205
FRA20030814
FRA20021223
FRA20021022
FRA20000615
FRA20001030
FRA20041221
FRA20010714
FRA19990623
FRA20030825
FRA20050316
FRA20010125
FRA20051031
FRA19991211
FRA20011022
FRA19970106
FRA20020827
IRL20041102
FRA20050507
FRA20051215




